setup.com.au
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
- Jointing Systems
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories
- Nails

Allcon Group Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for
inappropriate usage or faulty workmanship by the end user.
Product: Bitumen Road Tape
Issue Date: 22 September 2023
Keep stored away from direct sunlight in a cool dry place.
P: 1300 ALLCON (255 266)
E: sales@allcongroup.com.au
ESTIMATING & SIZES
PROPERTIES
Set-up Bitumen Road Tape is available in 20m Rolls in in the following
widths:
Set-up Bitumen Road Tape is available in 20m Rolls in in the following
widths:
Code Size Weight Box Qty Pallet Qty
BRTS15020 150mm 4.40kg 4 Rolls 64 Rolls
BRTS20020 200mm 5.80kg 3 Rolls 48 Rolls
BRTS25020 250mm 7.00kg 2 Rolls 64 Rolls
BRTS30020 300mm 8.80kg 2 Rolls 32 Rolls
BRTS50020 500mm 14.00kg 1 Roll 32 Rolls
BRTS100020 1000mm 28.00kg 1 Roll 16 Rolls
BRPS20 20L 21kg N/A 32 Drums
Property Test Method Result
Thickness AS3706.1 2.0mm
Mass Per Unit Area AS3706.1 2.2kg/m2